Size
inch
D0
mm
D
mm
D1
mm
D2
mm
L
mm
L2
mm Code
1/2" 15 12.9 24 26.8 25.2 19.2 TSP015
3/4" 20 18.7 30 33.7 26.5 20.5 TSP020
1" 25 24 36 40.6 28.8 22.8 TSP025
1 1/4" 32 30.93 46 51.9 32.1 25.6 TSP032
1 1/2" 40 35.72 55 61.65 34.1 26.6 TSP040
2" 50 45.7 65 73.8 38.4 30.9 TSP050
LARGE BORE PVC FITTINGS
FUSION QLD PTY LTD
ABN: 42 987 067 369
13 Vision Court, Noosaville, QLD, 4566